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Stewart David Brown

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Stewart David Brown
Postcode SWI1A 1LD

Date of birth June 1973

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

AIM PARTNERSHIP LLP
ARTEMIS INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DIDASKO EDUCATION COMPANY
LIMITED

DPLOF (PARKER TOWER NO.2)
LIMITED

DPLOF (PARKER TOWER NO.2)
LIMITED

GREENHILLS PROPERTY
(BOREHAMWOOD) LIMITED
GREENHILLS PROPERTY
(BOREHAMWOOD) LIMITED
GREENHILLS PROPERTY
(DORNOCH) LIMITED
GREENHILLS PROPERTY
(DORNOCH) LIMITED

SCEURO LIMITED

SCEURO LIMITED
CASTLEGAIT TERRACE LIMITED
CASTLEGAIT TERRACE LIMITED

FRASERS LUMIERE LEEDS LIMITED
FRASERS LUMIERE LEEDS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
0C421446
0C354068

Number
SC352872

05505801

05505801

05500868

05500868

SC285781

SC285781

SC285465

SC285465

SC285464

SC285464

05344529
05344529

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Non-Trading
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910188528

910188528
Cassini House 57 St. James's

Street
London
British

App. Date
29/03/2019
01/11/2010

App. Date
05/06/2023

12/07/2005
12/07/2005
06/07/2005
06/07/2005
03/06/2005
03/06/2005
27/05/2005
27/05/2005
27/05/2005

27/05/2005

27/01/2005
27/01/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
02/12/2024

12/07/2005

12/07/2005

07/07/2005

07/07/2005

08/06/2005

08/06/2005

25/08/2005

25/08/2005

16/03/2005
16/03/2005

Position

LLP Member
LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
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LUMIERE LEEDS GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

LUMIERE LEEDS GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED
SCARBOROUGH GROUP LIMITED
SCARBOROUGH GROUP LIMITED

SCARBOROUGH GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SPG (REORGANISATION) NO. 2
LIMITED

SCARBOROUGH GROUP HOLDINGS
LIMITED

SPG (REORGANISATION) NO. 2
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05342132

05342132

05308255
05308255

05308019

05308022

05308019

05308022

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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25/01/2005

25/01/2005

08/12/2004
08/12/2004

08/12/2004

08/12/2004

08/12/2004

08/12/2004

910188528

16/03/2005

16/03/2005

23/02/2005
23/02/2005

23/02/2005

23/02/2005

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



